12 Nisan 2022 Sali

2. Kosu Saat:17:15
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 UGCAN KAFKASLI(4)

2 ASKBIRRUYA®)

3 CAGLAYAN GUZEL(8)

4 DUYGU TAY(9)

5 SULTANYEL(3)

6 ZUHRESULTANIM(11)

7 DAHADAHA(1)
SULTANBESIR(2)
ZIRVEZRA(5)
ASK VE SEDA7)

KADER YOLU(10)

GANYAN(4) 2,90 4, IKiLI(4/6) :15,05 %, SIRALI IKiLi(4/6) :19,25 4, UCLU BAHIS(4/6/8) 23,95 ¥ Cikan 1 Atla: 3,76 £ Cikan 2 Atla: 0,72 4, PLASE(4) :1,70 4, PLASE(6) :1,45 4, PLASE IKILi(4/6)
115,30 b, PLASE IKILi(4/8) 28,70 t, PLASE IKILi(6/8) :16,80 %, 1. CIFTE(4/2,4,5,6,7,10) 3,05 ©

Yas
3yae

3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3yke
3ykd
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yad

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 1/DHOW
1.)85.500 ¢ 2.)34.200 ¢
1.)24581 ¢ 2)9.833 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

KAZBERT (RU) - UGANKINALI 57 MKIYAK
GUNTAY - SAHENSAH 55 HAKAN YILDIZ
SAKARBASI - EYYAR 55 F.ARSLAN
(ZDURAN - GBEK 55 G.OZCELIK
SULTANDEFAUST (FR) - CAGLAYEL 57 MKAYA
KAYAY UREKLI - ATAKAN BAHAR 55 YAKTAS
EFEBEY - ASALET 57 MCICEK
SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - CASPER 57 R KARAKAYA
EZRA - ZRVEKAYA 57 E.D.OKTEN
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - ASKIVKAYA 55 MILERI
SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - ASILKAYA 55 AE.TULEK

Sahip
BES. KAYA

BES. KAYA
IDR. UNLU
BIH. ATAG
KAD. KAYA
KEM AKTAS
MEH. NARGIN
BES. KAYA
BES. KAYA
BES. KAYA

BES. KAYA

57 kg,

3)17.100 ¢
3)4916 ¢

Antrenérii
MALI KAYA

MALI KAYA
At Sahibi
ZB.DURGUN
S.AYDOGAN
SEB.TOPAL
G.TASDELEN
MALI KAYA
MALI KAYA
MALI KAYA

MALI KAYA

Derece

1.1145
1.11.65
1.11.82
1.11.90
1.12.72
1.16.43
1.23.93
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

Kosmaz

Gy
2,90

2,90
9,40
2,65
2,70
28,95

4,90

Kocaeli Hipdromu (1. Yanis Giinii)

1000 Kum
4)8550 ¢
4)2458 ¢
AGF st Fark
1441(1) 1 1Boy
9.73(1) 2 1Boy
9.98(5) 8 YarmBoy
205133) 7 4,5Boy
2342(2) 3
4136) 9
16.72(4) 6
067(7) 5
0.188) 11
017(9) 10
0.08(10) 4

G Ck.

1,5 Boy

HP



